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BXE2S (E6EMR)

o 2% 4A = &t i
wl ma 2] & AL ¥ W #® ‘ J— EHES
XHIAE 28 H % it |wam| BEEUR Pig | ime
BHEDE(4~6A%) 270,000 270,000
1 4A6H|(REMRE m Enejet 5701 | 1/4 1,425 268575 | 1
2 SRR |REMRE HII» Enejet 5811 | 1/4 1,452 267,123 | 2
3 A1 B A B AEEGR) |- 12,000 |1 12,000 255123 | 3
4 4A228 | EHBAR St HEGA) F oA AR 680 |1 680 254,443 | 4
5 40278 |EBHME BEHRG4A) HXLzva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 234443 | 5
6| 4R27B|EBMA HBBEA) I 10900 | 1/2 5,450 228993 | 6
7 4A278|\FE EHEFHGA) - 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 213993 | 7
8 4A28E | EHBAR REBHEA) FrITFUREDH 680 1 680 213313 | 8
9 4A28H |REMRE A2 0h—r S HASHILF 462 |1 462 212851 | 9
10 4A288 | AEWRE IIYRITFAI HAKUILF 283 |1 283 212,568 | 10
11 4A288 |RAEMRE TI5T7—7 Bt E 268 |1 268 212,300 | 11
12 4A28H |EHME NHKZ2{E¥I(4 A ~58) BARBE RS 524 | 1/2 262 212,038 | 12
13 4A0B|RAEHRE EHEFENE @A) NTTI74F VAR 24t 11,445 | 1/2 5,722 206,316 | 13
14 5A27H |SAEWMRE aE—REA) BEHRTR 95 |1 95 206,221 | 14
15 50270 |REARE BEERGA) FHNE 26| 172 13 206,208 | 15
16 0 206,208
17 0 206,208
18 0 206,208
19 0 206,208
20 0 206,208
A mh H 270,000 118,875 63,792 206,208




BAE2S (F6EBRK)

oM 2% 58 2 & &k E
vl ag " & S X W # - 23158 RES
HHIEH @B | X Xt |mam| HESOR e
ATARRYEL 206,208 206,208
1 5A218 | A& ABEGA) - 12,000 |1 12,000 194,208 | 1
2 5A228 [AEMREA BV Enejet 5928 | 1/4 1,482 192,726 | 2
3 50260 | EHBAR RERRGA) FHTTFURETF 680 |1 680 192,046 | 3
4 5A278 |EHBHE BEERGA) #Xatzva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 172046 | 4
5 | 5H278|BEAR RHBRGH) ] 5,203 | 1/2 2601 | 169445 | 5
6 5A218| A48 EBFAGAH) 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 154,445 | 6
7 6F1H|EHEBAE FSCHEGA) gt a—EHEN 680 |1 680 153,765 | 7
8 6R18 |RAEHRE EREEHSGA) NTTI7A o Atk a4t 10,834 | 1/2 5417 148,348 | 8
9 6F260 [IEHARE aE—R(GA) BRTR 687 |1 687 147,661 | 9
10 6R260 |AEHARE BEEGA) EHRWER 20| 172 10 147,651 | 10
1 0 147,651
12 0 147,651
13 ' 0 147,651
14 0 147,651
15 0 147,651
16 0 147,651
17 . ' 0 147,651
18 0 147,651
19 0 147,651
20 0 147,651
5 A ) it 206,208 106,032 58,557 147,651




BAE2S (H6&MFR)

= 2% 64 2 B Kk &
vl ag " B A X W # 22158 LR 2
XHIAE G HHsE xHeR | wam| HEEAR 2l | ns
AT ARRYEL 147,651 147,651
1 6A48 |FEHRE TP A9 BREHILY 419 |1 419 147232 | 1
2 6AN B |RAENRE A Enejet 6,280 | 1/4 1,570 145662 | 2
3 6R 198 | A% AEEGA) - 12,000 |1 12,000 133662 | 3
4 6A25H |AEHARE HIJ B RMEEE 7040 | 1/4 1,760 131902 | 4
5 68268 | EHBAE HRAMRGA) FNITFURETF 680 |1 680 131222 | 5
6 6A268 | BHME BERENRGEA) KX esva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 111222 | 6
7 6A268 |BHME REEEGH) 4970 | 1/2 2,485 108,737 | 7
8 6A26R |EBHE BHFH6EA) - 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 93737 | 8
9 68308 |EHE NHKZZ2{E#6 A) BARBEGS 262 | 1/2 131 93606 | 9
10 6A308 | EHBAE FRSTHEGA) sttt a—HF A 680 |1 680 92,926 | 10
11 6A308 |RAEHRE BHEENR6A) NTTO7A4 > AR &1t 10,629 | 1/2 5314 87612 | 11
12 7R29R |AEWEE aE—(6A8) FHTR 52 (1 52 87,560 | 12
13 1298 | RERARE BEEHRGEA) BHMER 5| 1/2 2 87,558 | 13
14 0 87,558
15 0 87,558
16 0 87,558
17 0 87.558
18 0 87,558
19 0 87,558
20 0 87,558
A mh &t 147,651 113,017 60,093 87,558




KAHE2S (H65MIR)

S 2% 7R = B &k B
S 2] B SR ¥ W H o SEEAE S
HHIEHE g8 K% THBE |@sw mggga S
BHEBE(7T~9A5) 270,000 270,000
ATARYHL 87,558 357,558
1 TA108 |RERARE s DU Enejet 6,281 | 1/4 1,570 355988 | 1
2 TA21H| A& ABEGRA) ! 12,000 | 1 12,000 343988 | 2
3 TA258 [FAEHRE HIYY Enejet 6,600 | 1/4 1,650 342,338 | 3
4 TR278 |BHHE BHEROA) #ALHsva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 322,338 | 4
5 1R218|EHHME REETAH) - 4,748 | 172 2,374 319964 | 5
6 7R218|AG& EHFH0OA) _ 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 304964 | 6
7 1A27B|EHBAR RERAHKOA) FNTTFURETH 680 |1 680 304,284 | 7
8 TA27B | EHBAR FSEHRETA) F A — B R 680 |1 680 303,604 | 8
9 TAB|RENRE |EHFEENRCTA) NTTI74 > R & 11,004 | 1/2 5,547 298,057 | 9
10 8A28H |REMRE aE—RKRGA) Eamk 54 |1 54 298,003 | 10
1 8A28H |REMRE BRERGA) HHTR 26| 1/2 13 297,990 | 11
12 0 297,990
13 0 297,990
14 0 297,990
15 0 297,990
16 0 297,990
17 0 297,990
18 0 297,990
19 0 297,990
20 0 297,990
A I B 357,558 112,163 59,568 297,990




BXE2S (HOEER)

o 2% 8H = & Wk &
wol| =g ! B AR X M #| ‘ o AEE
HHIEE G HHi% xtigm | maw| HEEOR w2 | hn
BTARYBL 297,990 297,990
1 8AYR|RAEMAE "z Enejet 6,586 | 1/4 1,646 296,344 | 1
2 8A21B|AHE A-E@BA) - 12,000 |1 12,000 284,344 | - 2
3 8A26H | EHME BEERGBA) HXatsya 40000 | 1/2 20,000 264344 | 3
4 8H26H |BHHE KEBEEGA) - 4848 | 1/2 2,424 261920 | 4
5 8A26H | AtFE EBFHEA) _ 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 246920 | 5
6 8A29E | RAEHMRE HI> Enejet 6,800 | 1/4 1,700 245220 | 6
7 8A3B|AEMEE #EEEENEEA) NTTO7M4 > AR 24t 10,868 | 1/2 5434 239,786 | 7
8 98280 |AEHMRE aE—{@6A) HHNR 33 |1 33 239,753 | 8
9 9A28R |RAEMRE BIERGA) FHNE 12| 172 6 239,747 | 9
10 0 239,747
1 0 239,747
12 0 239,747
13 0 239,747
14 0 239,747
15 0 239,747
16 0 239,747
17 0 239,747
18 0 239,747
19 0 239,747
20 0 239,747
A I Bt 297,990 111,147 58,243 239,747




HE2S (GE6KEMR)

o 2% 9A = & &k #F
NO| AR A il Un A% * = E3I8 i
FHIEA a2 E F %k THEE |ess ﬁg;&ga g“g Eng
ATA#BYML 239,747 239,747
1 9R108 |AEMRE A Th—r)uT BIALHILE 385 |1 385 239,362 | 1
2 98150 |RAEMRH A2 Oh—r S amazon 439 (1 439 238923 | 2
3 9A18RA | A& AHEOR) - 12,000 |1 12,000 226923 | 3
4 9A18H |REMRE HvIz Enejet 6,894 | 1/4 1,723 225200 | 4
5 9H288 |EHME BEHIOR) &tz ya 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 205200 | 5
6 | oAl |EHAHE HEEOR) N 4855 | 172 2427 | 202773 | 6
7 9fA28B | Af% EHFHOA) l_- 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 187,773 | 7
8 98280 |AEBAR REHROA) XN TFURETF 248 |1 248 187525 | 8
9 9A30E |RENARE BEHEEMEOR) NTTO7A o A £ 11,008 | 1/2 5,549 181976 | 9
10| 10A28H|SAEMRE aE—ReA) HRMR 92 |1 92 181,884 | 10
11| 10A28B |AEMEE Eéﬁf‘t(aﬁ) HHRTR 20| 1/2 10 181,874 | 11
12 0 181,874
13 0 181,874
14 0 181,874
15 0 181,874
16 0 181,874
17 0 181,874
18 0 181,874
19 0 181,874
20 0 181,874
9 A I H3 239,747 106,031 57,873 181,874




K25 (FE6XMAR)

4 24108 = & &k OB
vol| ma 2 = A X H #= o HLEE 24
XHEE &E HH s Xt |onw| MEEUR WE | Ly
BEEBHE(0~12A5) 270,000 270,000
ATA#YBL 181,874 451,874
1 10A58 |FIEHARE H Enejet 6,994 | 1/4 1,748 450,126 | 1
2 10A16E |AEHRE HIY» Enejet 5960 | 1/4 1,492 448,634 | 2
3 10A218|AHE AH-#E(10A) ! 12,000 | 1 12,000 436634 | 3
4| 10A21B|EHEBAR #H2#FM(10A8) HEFBHRASE 65 |1 65 436569 | 4
5 10268 | B HBAE REQHR-FHEFHEH) FNITFUREDT 590 |1 590 435979 5
6 108278 |IE3k% AEWMEMRIK FAJERI 132,000 | 17/18 124,666 311,313 6
7 108280 | BHHE BENRW0A) HReHsva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 201,313 7
8 | 10828R|EHHE HEE0R) |- 49038 | 12| 2469 288844 | 8
o | 10A28B|AHE EHEFL00A) - 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 273844 | 9
10 1128 |FIEARE HHEERE(0A) NTTZ74+ 2 AR 10,613 | 1/2 5,306 268,538 | 10
11| 1A0B|AEHARE aE—HKx10A) HRWER 86 |1 86 268452 | 11
12| NMB0H|RENARE BEERO0A) EHHE 121 172 6 268,446 | 12
13 12A1H|AEHRE H5—aE—HK(108) EHmE 32 (1 32 268,414 | 13
14 0 268,414
15 0 268,414
16 0 268,414
17 0 268,414
18 0 268,414
19 0 268,414
20 0 268,414
10 A h Bt 451,874 243,299 183,460 268,414




BAHE2ES (H6EAR)

of 2%F11H8 = i K& E
ol Am 2 S - X W # . o IAEE
XHEAH ®E HH% Xt |mow| HEEUR e
R ARRYUBL 268,414 268,414
1 NMAI1B|RAEWRE HIY Enejet 5937 | 1/4 1,484 266,930 | 1
2 HA4E|RAERARE Hu Enejet 6113 | 1/4 1,528 265402 | 2
3| 11B2B|AEE ABEGA) 12,000 |1 12,000 253402 | 3
4 | 118268 |EHBAR HEHFBO1A) HEFRHRAD B 65 |1 65 253337 | 4
5| 117268 |&HBAE REAH-HABHE1A) N TFURESH 590 |1 590 252,747 | 5
6 | 1A21B|(EBHWE BHKOWA) BReHIva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 232747 | 6
7| VA2H|EBBRE KAMEA) - 7458 | 1/2 3,729 229018 | 7
8 11A2718 | A4E& C|BEBFHOA) - 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 214018 | 8
9 1MA27A [RAERRE H Enejet 6,193 | 1/4 1,548 212470 | 9
10| 11A30H|HERARE EHEEREA) NTTO74 AR 24 10,600 | 1/2 5,300 207,170 | 10
11| 12828H|AEMEE aE—HK01A) HHME 38 |1 38 207,132 | 11
12| 12F288 |RAEWRRE BEEAMA) HHNE 28| 1/2 14 207,118 | 12
13 0 207,118
14 0 207,118
15 0 207,118
16 0 207,118
17 0 207,118
18 0 207,118
19 0 207,118
20 0 207,118
11 A ih H 268,414 119,022 61,296 207,118




BAE2S . (H6%ER)

S 2412A = Bt P
wol ag " B A X W #® o HAEH
aE Kk FHEHE e mgg_gi -1 §n§
ATARYEL 207,118 207,118

1 12A28 | RAEWRE HLT LR Bttt 27 (1 21 207,001 | 1
2 12A28 [FAEMRE BIEBR BT E 356 |1 356 206,735 | 2
3 1248 |REHRE 5741»1& By 123 [1 123 206612 | 3
4 12A10B | A 4B RER |- 5,833 |1 5,833 200,779 | 4
5| 12ANB[RAXHEE HUI> Enejet 6970 | 1/4 1,742 199,037 | 5
6 | 12A22B|RAEWRE HU)Y Enejet 7347 | 1/4 1,836 197,201 | 6
7| 12R22B8|REMRE F—LIUET—IR #AedviLF 348 |1 348 196,853 | 7.
8 | 12R258|EHHE BHKG2A) BrRsitsva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 176853 | 8
9 | 12A258|EHME FEEG12R) - ' 10419 | 1/2 5,209 171644 | 9 .
10| 12A258 | ABR EHFL02A) R 30000 | 1/2 15,000 156,644 | 10
11| 128288 |RHBAR RRAHRA2A) XN IFURETH 377 |1 377 156,267 | 11
12| 12R31E |RAEMRE Az Enejet 4904 | 1/4 1,226 155041 | 12
13 1H4B |RAEFARR BHEEHE(2A) NTTO74F A& 10693 | 1/2 5,346 149,695 | 13
14 1A218|AH& A8G2A8) _ | 5833 |1 5,833 143,862 | 14
15 1A298 |REHRR aE—R3128) BARTER 140 |1 140 143722 | 15
16 1A298 |FAEW B|EERG12A) EHTR 24| 172 12 143,710 | 16
17 0 143,710
18 0 143,710
19 0 143,710
20 0 143,710

12 A I Bt 207,118 123,394 63,408 143,710




BRAE2S (H6EER)

*f 3% 1A = i K& B
No| AR " ol AR X W #’ ‘ o A
HHER R A% TR |mow| HEEUR | e
BHBEDR(~3A57) 270,000 270,000
BIA#YEL 143,710 413,710
1 1A 128 |FAEHRE auI Enejet 7,056 | 1/4 1,764 411,946 | 1
2 1A158 |EMRE A Ih—RIuTHR “rREHILF 514 1/2 257 411689 ) 2
3 1A2508|R$RE ESWEMRIR TAJER 137,000 | 1 137,000 274689 | 3
4 1A268 | RAEMRE AU Enejet 6712 1/4 1,678 273011 4
5 1A268 | EHBEAR RERHOA) XN TFUREATH 377 |1 3717 272634 | 5
6 1278 |$HBME BHEKROA) #euzva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 252634 6
7 1278 |EBHE KBERAA) ] 10170 | 1/2 5,085 247549 | 7
8 18278 | A% EHFUIA) ] 30000 | 1/2 15,000 232549 | 8
9 1A28B | REHRE aE—R#RR B EHTILF 305 | 1 305 2322441 9
10 2A1B|AEMRE HEREENE0A) NTTI7A4F o AR 4t 12,548 | 1/2 6,274 225970 10
1 28198| A& ARAR) - 5,833 | 1 5,833 220,137 | 11
12 2R268 |RAEWRE atE—R30A) FATR 54 |1 54 220,083 | 12
13 2R268 |RAEMRE BEROA) EHNR 60| 1/2 30 220,053 | 13
14 0 220,053
15 0 220,053
16 0 220,053
17 0 220,053
18 0 220,053
19 0 220,053
20 0 © 220,053
A h Hi 413,710 250,629 193,657 220,053




BAE2S (F6XER)

oM 3% 2A 3

iR #
NO A8 A = IRA%R * o = - #5158 RN
XA G % Xt |mow| MEEUR RE| e
BIARYBL 220,053 220,053
1 28108 |HEFEE HIy> Enejet 6879 | 1/4 1,719 218334 | 1
2 2A258 | BHME BEHRCQA) HX£itzva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 198,334 | 2
3 2A258 | EHHE KBFEQR) - 10448 | 1/2 5,224 193110 | 3
4 2H25Eli A4 & EHFHAH) - 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 178110 | 4
5 2R268 | EHIEAE REBHKEA) FNTTFURETF 377 {1 371 177733 | 5
6 2A28H |REMRE HIYY Enejet 7053 | 1/4 1,763 175970 | 6
7 SA1B|AEMRE EREENECH) NTTI74 A2t 10,966 | 1/2 5,483 170,487 | 7
8 3A198 | AE AG-ECH) - 5833 |1 5,833 164654 | 8
9 3A30B[REMRE aAE—RQEA) BARME 396 |1 396 164258 [ 9
10 3A308 |RAEWARE EEE2A) BRMK 54 1/2 27 164,231 | 10
1 0 164,231
12 0 164,231
13 0 164,231
14 0 164,231
15 0 164,231
16 0 164,231
17 0 164,231
18 0 164,231
19 0 164,231
20 0 164,231
A h it 220,053 112,006 55,822 164,231




#HXE2S (F6FEER)

+f 3% 3A 2 i Kk #F
vl ag ] B - X B 8 . o EAES
HHIEH RE % gl |wow] BOZHR 58|
BTABYUML 164,231 164,231
1 3A19E |RENRE T7AIA #ARHILF 297 |1 297 163,934 | 1
2 3B250 |BHHE BEHAKGA) H&zva 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 143934 | 2
3 3A258 | EHFHE REEGH) ] 9,018 | 1/2 4,509 139425 | 3
4 38258 | AfB EHEFLGA) ] 30,000 | 172 15,000 124425 | 4
5 3A268 | EHBAR REBHHEEA) FNTTFURETT 377 |1 377 124048 | 5
6 3A26H |RENRE aE—FA BAEHILF 303 |1 303 123745 | 6
7 3A26R |REMRE HVI» Enejet 7325 | 1/4 1,831 121914 | 7
8 3A308 |[R3kE BEWmERE - IR FAJENRI 149,800 |1 149,800 -27886 | 8
9 3ASIH|RAEMRE BHEENECA) NTTO7PA o R £ 11367 | 172 5,683 -33569 | 9
10 3A3A|REMER F—LIURT—TR Bty 220 |1 220 -33789 | 10
11 4218 AGE ANEBGA) ! 5833 |1 5,833 -39,622 | 11
12 4A278 |REWMRE aE—KGA) AHRTR 149 |1 149 -39,771 | 12
13 40270 |REWRE BHERGA) EHNE 38| 172 19 -39,790 | 13
14 0 -39,790
15 0 -39,790
16 0 -39,790
17 0 -39,790
18 0 -39,790
19 0 -39,790
20 0 -39,790
A ) &t 164,231 254,727 204,021 -39,790




